11/11/2025

MEANGREN

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN

MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

2
4
6

N oA~ W

10

A WNPE

Sales
$19.50
$24.50

$6.50

$50.50
$10.50
$23.00
$2.00
$0.75
$20.00

$56.25
$150.00
$98.24
$112.75
$9.73

$370.72

$477.47

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$3.25
$1.00
$0.00

$4.25
$5.85
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.85
$117.60
$0.00
$47.68
$1.10

$166.38

$180.48

LO

Hald
$16.25
$23.50

$6.50

$46.25
$4.65
$19.00
$2.00
$0.75
$20.00

$46.40
$32.40
$98.24
$65.07

$8.63

$204.34

$296.99

Per centOfSales

4.08
513
1.36

10.58
2.20
4.82
0.42
0.16
4.19

11.78
31.42
20.58
23.61

2.04

77.64

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.95
0.94

0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.04

0.05
0.01

0.02
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.03

0.16
0.11
0.14
0.01

0.60



